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DELIVERY ADVICE

Recsiving JB3
Plant: LR NELSPRUIT
125 SMUTS STREET, ROCKY'S DRIF
1200 NELSPRUIT
SOUTH .AFRICA

Warehouse Bdnd Nos:

1054671353

Delivery No:

Order Number: 5704460892

Pufchase Order No:

Haulier/Vessel:
Goods Issue Date: 24.07.2024 Hesl No:
Customer Delivery Date: 29.07.2024 Receiving Plant [ Jyes  [X]no
_' - Under Bond: D . '
Shipping Instructions:
Material ABV% Quantity UoM| Batch ID Supplyirig
- SLED/BBD|Plant Under

: - Bond :
683749 J+B Rare 1L [43.00 52 CAS|L4134CG004|[ 1Yes [X}INo

12X01 ' 31.12.2025 :

e, —(\w\do
Soili ¥

AT, ‘UQ{ ®“L/(%‘U4

13

teclaration: We hereby declare the foregoing to be a full and true account of contents of Go

ignature of sender; Mo

late: o\ \gj?( \"Lu\

Signature of receiving site:

Date: 2 F ~(7} -~ 2+~



.~ LIQUOR RUNNERS

0 Durban

GOODS RECEIPT / ISSUE

Ne 48384

"To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME _ Tumelo  §ER-i ¥y

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehicle)

wiQuel. Ruaaelr

LOAD SHEET No:

VEHICLE REG No:

¢ \3 &5

CUSTOMER |{.R NELTPRUIT

DATE RECEIVED

2eloplz v

UPLIFTNOTE

DESCRIPTION
Cases

RECEIVED Cases

. Received
Units | Domaged

Unijs
Received
Damuged

REMARKS
INV. NO.

1) f)‘t'B RARE 12y l:‘t:pf: 551

TN o EORI.

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

PALET CONTROL: GKN BLUE #1

OTHER Qp

TOTAL

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: T usoreIT

Atk




